The World’s #1
Salt Chlorinator
Choose the salt chlorinator right for your lifestyle and pool. Each product includes a Hayward® TurboCell® salt chlorinator cell.
After you’ve selected your salt chlorinator, choose further options.
HOW TO ORDER SALT CHLORINATION
S
A
N
I
T
I
Z
A
T
I
O
N
AquaRite® In-Ground Pool Salt Chlorination
AQR15-PRO-SD AquaRite Pro with Sense and Dispense® and T-CELL-15 for pools up to 40,000 gallons
AQR15-PRO AquaRite Pro with T-CELL-15 for pools up to 40,000 gallons
AQR15-120
AquaRite 120 with T-CELL-15LL for pools up to 40,000 gallons;
prewired with 120V power cord
AQR15 AquaRite with T-CELL-15 for pools up to 40,000 gallons
AQR9 AquaRite with T-CELL-9 for pools up to 25,000 gallons
AQR3 AquaRite with T-CELL-3 for pools up to 15,000 gallons
General Options
E-KIT Electrical Installation Kit
Sense and Dispense® Automation (AquaRite Pro only)
HL-CHEM* ORP and pH Sense, ORP Dispense
AQL-CHEM2** pH Dispense, 120V Solenoid Valve for CO2
AQL-CHEM2-240** pH Dispense, 240V Solenoid Valve for CO2
AQL-CHEM3-120** pH Dispense, 120V for Acid Feed System
AQL-CHEM3-240** pH Dispense, 240V for Acid Feed System
AquaConnect® Remote Pool Management (AquaRite Pro only)
AQ-CO-HOMENET*** AquaConnect Remote Pool Management Device
AQL2-BASE-RF Wireless Antenna
Total System:  Pumps  I  Filters  I  Heating  I  Cleaners  I  Sanitization  I  Automation  I  Lighting  I  Safety  I  White Goods
*HL-CHEM is the new part number designation for the former AQL-CHEM. HL-CHEM is compatible with all prior
Hayward Automation systems where AQL-CHEM was used. HL-CHEM is also compatible with the new Hayward
OmniLogic™ Automation System.
**Sense and Dispense chemistry automation options available only on AquaRite Pro.
***AquaConnect remote pool management option available only on AquaRite Pro.
 AquaTrol® Above-Ground Salt Chlorination
AQ-TROL-RJ AquaTrol, return jet, straight blade
AQ-TROL-RJ-TL AquaTrol, return jet, twist lock
AQ-TROL-HP AquaTrol, hose/pipe, straight blade
AQ-TROL-HP-TL AquaTrol, hose/pipe, twist lock
SALT CHLORINATION SYSTEM
AquaRite®
GO L D L I N E ®
Hayward, AquaConnect, AquaRite, AquaTrol, Goldline,
Sense and Dispense, and TurboCell are registered trademarks
and Saline C is a trademark of Hayward Industries, Inc.
© 2014 Hayward Industries, Inc. LITAQRBR14
To take a closer look at automation, sanitization or other Hayward products, go to
www.hayward.com or call 1-888-HAYWARD.
620 Div is ion Street   I    E l izabeth, NJ 07201
Forget about mixing, measuring or messing around with liquid or tablet chlorine. Say goodbye
to red eyes, itchy skin and heavy chemical odors. Now there’s an easier, more efficient and
cost-effective way to satisfy 100% of your pool and spa sanitization needs – and enjoy water
that’s always clean, clear and luxuriously soft.
More Hayward® salt chlorination systems have been installed in the U.S. than any two other
manufacturers combined. Look for genuine Hayward salt chlorination – the #1 brand people trust.
SALT CHLORINATION FOR
IN-GROUND POOLS
AquaRite® Pro with Sense and Dispense®